© Minerva Meettechniek B.V. all rights reserved
Gas booster package for pressure
controllers and piston gauges
MNR 170 GAS BOOSTER PACKAGE
PLUG AND PLAY GAS BOOSTER PACKAGE: INCLUDING THE GAS BOOSTER KIT AND CONNECTION MATERIALS.
The Minerva booster package provides a safe, simple and complete solution to the challenge of
very high gas pressure supply generation. It generates up to 103 Mpa gas pressure by boosting
the input from a lower gas source, such as a gas bottle. Operations is hands free and self

Dimensions LxWxH
Weight
Ordering code
MNR-170-30 MPa
Max. 30 MPa
Min. 10 bar/Max. 300 bar
Supply pressure x 30
Min. 1 bar / Max. 10 bar
Nitrogen
30 MPa
1 liter, 36 MPa
0,3-41 MPa
970x430x460 mm
55 kg
MNR-170-30MPa
MNR-170-60 MPa
Max. 60 MPa
Min. 20 bar/Max. 300 bar
Supply pressure x 60
Min. 1 bar / Max. 10 bar
Nitrogen
60 MPa
63 cc, 155 MPa
1.4-69 MPa
970x430x460 mm
55 kg
MNR-170-60MPa
MNR-170-100 MPa
Max. 103 MPa
Min. 50 bar/Max. 300 bar
Supply pressure x 150
Min. 1 bar / Max. 10 bar